## **Chicago-Kent Law Review**

Volume 98 | Issue 1 Article 1

2-20-2024

## Copyright

Chicago-Kent Law Revew

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarship.kentlaw.iit.edu/cklawreview



Part of the Law Commons

## **Recommended Citation**

Chicago-Kent Law Revew, Copyright, 98 Chi.-Kent L. Rev. (2024). Available at: https://scholarship.kentlaw.iit.edu/cklawreview/vol98/iss1/1

This Front Matter is brought to you for free and open access by Scholarly Commons @ IIT Chicago-Kent College of Law. It has been accepted for inclusion in Chicago-Kent Law Review by an authorized editor of Scholarly Commons @ IIT Chicago-Kent College of Law. For more information, please contact jwenger@kentlaw.iit.edu, ebarney@kentlaw.iit.edu.

Cite this volume as: 98 CHI.-KENT L. REV. — (2023).

The *Chicago-Kent Law Review* is published by the Chicago-Kent College of Law, Illinois Institute of Technology, 565 West Adams Street, Chicago, Illinois 60661-3691; telephone: (312) 906-5190. Single issues are available for \$15 plus shipping. Requests for single issues may be sent via mail or to cklawreview@kentlaw.iit.edu. Chicago-Kent College of Law assumes no responsibility for any statement appearing in this publication.

Except where otherwise expressly provided, the *Chicago-Kent Law Review* and the author of each article, note, and comment in this issue of the *Chicago-Kent Law Review* grant permission to reproduce and distribute, in whole or in part, that article, note, or comment for educational purposes including distribution to students, provided that the copies are distributed at or below cost; the copies identify the author, the *Chicago-Kent Law Review*, the volume, the number of the first page, and the year of the article's publication; and that proper copyright notice is affixed to each copy.

Copyright © 2023 by Chicago-Kent College of Law

http://cklawreview.com